
LOT 8 BLOCK 2 UNIT 23 THREE RIVE

811-1927, WD 1004-1032, WD 1013-

BENTON DAVID B/BENTON SHANNON M
1030 SW KENTUCKY ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01437-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

05/28/2025 TP 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

48,830
8,100
18,000
74,930

0
74,930

HX HB 49,930
25,000
74,930

0

74,930

1535/525 3/07/2025 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAZQUEZ ALEX

BENTON DAVID B

1354/1238 10/02/2017 WD Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & TONI BARRS

ALEX VAZQUEZ & MAKA

2026
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22987 M H 340 04/05/2005

2026HX Base Yr

1030 SW KENTUCKY ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,203 110.0000 90.20 108,511 2005 2005 0 0
AP
10 45.00 45.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 48,221

UOP 60 25 15 609

1,248 1,203 48,830

BAS= W44 S27 E24 UOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E20 N27$.

BAS

44

27

24

20

27

UOP6

10

6

10

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


